

Intestinal health and digestion

Anti-inflammation

#sanpharma #dietarysupplement #intestinalhealth #digestion #antiinflammation #algae #activecomplexes #vegan

## Allergy Protect

Vegan

providing support for allergic and inflammatory conditions

28,8 g e

90 capsules

Serving size (3 capsules) contains:

|                                   |         |
|-----------------------------------|---------|
| Ascophyllum nodosum (brown algae) | 165 mg  |
| Cacao powder                      | 165 mg  |
| Alginate                          | 94 mg   |
| Sesame oil                        | 47 mg   |
| Melissa oil                       | 8,40 mg |
| Sage oil                          | 8,40 mg |
| Hop extract                       | 7,11 mg |
| Grapeseed extract                 | 6,90 mg |
| Clove oil                         | 3,87 mg |
| Thyme oil                         | 3,87 mg |
| Nutmeg oil                        | 2,25 mg |

### Ingredients:


Algae (Ascophyllum nodosum), cacao (Theobroma cacao), silicon dioxide (releasing agent), **sesame** oil, sodium alginate, grape seed extract, hops extract, balm oil, sage oil, clove oil, thyme oil, nutmeg oil. Capsule shell: Hydroxypropylmethylcellulose.

### Directions:

Take 3 capsules daily (2 in the morning, 1 in the evening) with sufficient liquid. Do not exceed the recommended daily intake.

**Allergy Protect** contains a biophysically optimized active-complex of the antioxidants hop extract (with humulone) and grape seed extract (with oligomeric proanthocyanidins) as well as Ascophyllum nodosum (brown algae) and Ayurvedic herbal extracts. Thanks to its unique combination of ingredients and their anti-inflammatory properties, **Allergy Protect** can be used to support the treatment of inflammatory diseases, allergies and infections.



 Store dry, protected from light, and between 15 °C and 25 °C.

### Free of:



lactose



yeast



gluten



preservatives



dyes

### Manufactured for: sanPharma GmbH

Brandshofer Deich 10  
D-20539 Hamburg  
www.sanpharma.com

PZN: 19104682

GTIN: 4043005121727

### Warnings:

Food supplements are not intended as a substitute for a balanced and varied diet and a healthy lifestyle. Keep the product out of the reach of children. Without lactose, yeast or colorants. Gluten free. According to law without preservatives.